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č.  Místnost                Rozloha
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08

CHODBA

POKOJ 

OBÝVACÍ POKOJ + KUCHYNĚ 
TOALETA
KOUPELNA
OBÝVACÍ POKOJ + KUCHYNĚ
CHODBA

KOUPELNA

UŽITÁ PLOCHA
PODLAHOVÁ PLOCHA

TERASA

13,2 m² 

12 m²

22,4 m²

1,6 m²

3,6 m²

17 m²

2,8 m²

3,4 m²

76,2 m²

83,1 m² 

5,8 m² 

BYT 2 + kk; 1 + kk  / 2 NP A 2.3 + A 2.4
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CHODBA

KOUPELNA
OBÝVACÍ POKOJ + KUCHYNĚ
TOALETA
KOUPELNA 

UŽITÁ PLOCHA
PODLAHOVÁ PLOCHA

TERASA

13,2 m² 

12 m²

22,4 m²

1,6 m²

3,6 m²

52,8 m²

55,9 m² 

5,8 m² 

BYT 2 + kk  / 2 NP A 2.3



0 3 5 m

wwww.cpcompany.cz

č.  Místnost                Rozloha
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CHODBA

OBÝVACÍ POKOJ + KUCHYNĚ
KOUPELNA

UŽITÁ PLOCHA
PODLAHOVÁ PLOCHA

2,8 m² 

17 m²

3,4 m²

23,2 m²

25,1 m² 

 

BYT 1 + kk  / 2 NP A 2.4


